
15:00

17:00

15:00

16:00

22:00

19:00

19:00

17:00

17:00

---

---

12:00

08:00

10:00

14:00

08:00

09:00

13:00

13:00

12:00

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Limassol

Symi

Chania (Souda)

Kefalonia

Kotor

Bari

Igoumenitsa

Gythio

Rhodes

Limassol

DEPARTUREARRIVALDAY PORT

FOR RESERVATIONS

9DAYS CRUISE (9 NIGHTS - 10 DAYS) - SYMI, CHANIA, KEFALONIA, KOTOR (MONTENEGRO), 
BARI (ITALY), IGOUMENITSA, GYTHIO & RHODES

Departure Wednesday 25 September - Arrival Friday 04 October 2019

KOTOR

BARI

60 Years of Salamis - 60 Years of Travel

1959-2019

FREE FARES FOR CHILDREN 
UP TO 12 YEARS OLD

Paying only taxes and other services

www.salamiscruiselines.com

1959-20191959-2019
FOR ALL CYPRUS



OPTIONAL EXCURSIONS
SYMI, CHANIA, KEFALONIA, KOTOR (MONTENEGRO), BARI (ITALY), IGOUMENITSA, GYTHIO & RHODES

Symi: Transfer by local mini buses to the Holy Monastery of 
Archangel Michael of Panormitis. 
Price per adult: €15   Price per child 2-12 years old: €8   
Duration: 2 hours

Chania: Pilgrimage at two of the most important Monasteries of 
Crete, Zoodochou Pigis and Agia Triada, visit Venizelos Tombs 
with the amazing views of Chania town and Souda bay.
Price per adult: €35  Price per child 2-12 years old: €25   
Duration: 4 hours

Kefalonia: Pilgrimage at St Gerasimos Monastery and boat ride 
in Melisani caves. 
Price per adult: €32   Price per child 2-12 years old: €20  
Duration: 4 hours

Igoumenitsa (1): City tour of the beautiful town of Ioannina, 
visit the Stalactites caves, boat ride to the lake’s island and visit 
Metsovo town.
Price per adult: €49  Price per child 2-12 years old: €31   
Duration: 7 hours
Igoumenitsa (2): City tour of Preveza, pilgrimage at Prophet 
Elias Monastery and visit Parga.
Price per adult: €38  Price per child 2-12 years old: €20  
 Duration: 7 hours   

Rhodes: Rhodes city tour, visit Kallithea Springs and 
pilgrimage at Panayia Tsampika. Entrance fee to Kallithea 
Springs is included.
Price per adult: €29   Price per child 2-12 years old: €18   
Duration: 31/2 hours

Kotor: City tour of the medieval town of Kotor, boat ride to the 
island Lady of Rocks and sightseing at Perast picturesque town.
Price per adult: €45  Price per child 2-12 years old: €25    
Duration: 4 hours

Lunch box

Bari (1): Excursion to the Greek speaking villages of Lecce 
peninsula.
Price per adult:  €90    Price per child 2-12 years old: €60    
Duration: 8 hours
Bari (2): Excursion to the unique Alberobello village.
Price per adult: €70    Price per child 2-12 years old: €40   
Duration: 8 hours 


