

9DAYS CRUISE (9 NIGHTS - 10 DAYS) - SYMI, CHANIA, KEFALONIA, KOTOR (MONTENEGRO), BARI (ITALY), IGOUMENITSA, GYTHIO & RHODES

Departure Wednesday 25 September - Arrival Friday 04 October 2019



DAY	PORT	ARRIVAL	DEPARTURE
Wednesday	Limassol		15:00
Thursday	Symi	12:00	17:00
Friday	Chania (Souda)	08:00	15:00
Saturday	Kefalonia	10:00	16:00
Sunday	Kotor	14:00	22:00
Monday	Bari	08:00	19:00
Tuesday	Igoumenitsa	09:00	19:00
Wednesday	Gythio	13:00	17:00
Thursday	Rhodes	13:00	17:00
Friday	Limassol	12:00	



## FREE FARES FOR CHILDREN UP TO 12 YEARS OLD

Paying only taxes and other services

FOR RESERVATIONS
77 77 85 00
FOR ALL CYPRUS

www.salamiscruiselines.com



60 Years of Salamis - 60 Years of Travel

## **OPTIONAL EXCURSIONS**

## SYMI, CHANIA, KEFALONIA, KOTOR (MONTENEGRO), BARI (ITALY), IGOUMENITSA, GYTHIO & RHODES

**Symi:** Transfer by local mini buses to the Holy Monastery of Archangel Michael of Panormitis.

Price per adult: €15 Price per child 2-12 years old: €8

Duration: 2 hours

**Chania:** Pilgrimage at two of the most important Monasteries of Crete, Zoodochou Pigis and Agia Triada, visit Venizelos Tombs with the amazing views of Chania town and Souda bay. Price per adult: €35 Price per child 2-12 years old: €25 Duration: 4 hours

**Kefalonia:** Pilgrimage at St Gerasimos Monastery and boat ride in Melisani caves.

Price per adult: €32 Price per child 2-12 years old: €20

Duration: 4 hours

**Kotor:** City tour of the medieval town of Kotor, boat ride to the island Lady of Rocks and sightseing at Perast picturesque town.

Price per adult: €45 Price per child 2-12 years old: €25

Duration: 4 hours

**Bari (1):** Excursion to the Greek speaking villages of Lecce peninsula.

Price per adult: €90 Price per child 2-12 years old: €60

Duration: 8 hours

**Bari (2):** Excursion to the unique Alberobello village. Price per adult: €70 Price per child 2-12 years old: €40

Duration: 8 hours

**Igoumenitsa (1):** City tour of the beautiful town of loannina, visit the Stalactites caves, boat ride to the lake's island and visit Metsovo town.

Price per adult: €49 Price per child 2-12 years old: €31

Duration: 7 hours

Igoumenitsa (2): City tour of Preveza, pilgrimage at Prophet

Elias Monastery and visit Parga.

Price per adult: €38 Price per child 2-12 years old: €20

Duration: 7 hours

**Rhodes:** Rhodes city tour, visit Kallithea Springs and pilgrimage at Panayia Tsampika. Entrance fee to Kallithea Springs is included.

Price per adult: €29 Price per child 2-12 years old: €18

Duration:  $3^{1}/_{2}$  hours















